
Date of 
receipt

Amount 
claimed

Amount of claim 
admitted

Nature of 
claim

Whether 
related 
party?

% of 
voting 

share in 
CoC

1 NA Anurag Varma 12.06.2022           3,298,167            3,238,167 Employee NO NO - - -               60,000 
2 NA Vivek Sharma 13.06.2022           1,596,200               230,000 Employee NO NO - - -          1,366,200 Interest amount not contractual
3 NA Suraj Singh 14.06.2022                 46,400                 24,000 Employee NO NO - - -               22,400 Salary not matching with proofs 

4 NA Pradeep Kumar 15.06.2022               635,440                 94,000 Employee NO NO - - -             541,440 Interest amount not contractual
5 NA Sushant Sharma 15.06.2022               473,200                 70,000 Employee NO NO - - -             403,200 Interest amount not contractual
6 NA Ashok Kumar -               338,000                 50,000 Employee NO NO - - -             288,000 Interest amount not contractual
7 NA Amardeep Gattani -               104,400               104,400 Employee NO NO - - - -

Total      6,491,807.00       3,810,567.00 - -  - - -                           -             2,681,240 -

Annexure-6
Name of the corporate debtor: Fairwealth Housing Private Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP: 01-06-2022; List of creditors as on: 06-02-2024

List of operational creditors (Employees)
Sl.
No.

Name of 
authorised 
representative, 
if any

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of 
contingent 

claim

Amount of 
any mutual 

dues,
that may be 

set-off

Amount of
claim under
verification

Amount of
claim not a
dmitted

Remarks, if anyName of employee


